AMERICAN

=eees= [nstitutional Deposit

Main Features:

®

Minimum Amount of Deposit: Rs. 15 Lakhs

Minimum Tenure of Deposit : 7 Days

Currency: Deposit Accepted only in Indian Rupees

Target Customers: Companies, Registered Partnerships, Trusts, Registered Associations, Societies, Clubs and NGOs. We
do not accept any deposits from Individuals and HUFs

No Borrowing: The Depositor will not be entitled to any borrowing against the security of the Deposit

Interest Rate for Deposits with effect from 11th Dec 2025

Rate Card for deposits with premature withdrawal feature Rate Card for deposits without premature withdrawal feature
_ _ Lessthan | Rs3Crtoless |Rs15Crtoless| More than _ _ Lessthan | oooif | BeldQto )\ gan
Feriod of Deposit Rs3Cr | thanRs15Cr | hanRs25C | Rs25Cr Period of Deposit Rs3Cr 1‘"51‘;‘;: Fe 19“;;‘; Bl rexaor
7-15 days 355% 1.24% 424% 124% 7 -15 days 3.95% 139% 134% 134%
16 - 30 day= 400% 141% 141% 141% 16 - 30 day= 110% 451% 451% 151%
31 - 60 days 417% 135% 155% 155% 31 - 60 days 177% 165% 165% 165%
61 - 90 days 434% 466% 466% 466% 61 - 90 days 1.44% 476% 476% 476%
91-120 days 143% 471% 171% 171% 91-120 day= 4353% 181% 181% 181%
171 - 180 day= 147% 175% 175% 175% 121 - 180 day= 157% 1855 1855 185%
181-299 day= 160% 183% 183% 183% 181-299 day= 472% 193% 193% 193%
300-364 days I6i% 155% 5% 15% 300-364 days 174% 155 1%5% 105%
1 yr to less than 15 months 170% 100% 1975 100% 177 to less than 15 mths 180% 5.00% 5.00% 5.02%
15 months - less than 18 months 475% 104% 194% 194% 15 miths - less than 18 mhs 185% 5.04% 5.04% 5.04%
18 months - 2 yr= % 104% 1035 100% 18 mihs - 2 yr= 159% 5% 5% 500%
Im nt Terms an nditions:

= |nterest rates are subject to change from time to time. Applicable interest rates will be given as on the date of receipt of the funds by the bank.

= Theinterest is calculated as Simple Interest and is payable annually or at maturity whichever is earlier. Interest calculations will be based on a 365
days to a year basis.

= Tax at source is deducted as per the Income Tax regulations prevalent from time to time.

= On with Premature withdrawal of Deposit, Interest shall be payable at the rate applicable for the period for which the Deposit actually remained with
the Bank or at the contracted rate, whichever is lower, less 1% penalty for premature withdrawal. For Without Premature Withdrawal Facility
withdrawal is not permitted before the maturity.

= Notwithstanding the provisions above, no interest shall be payable if the premature withdrawal is within the first 7 days from the date of the creation
of the Deposit.
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